Elbow - AS*2*1F
AS4201F-04-12S
Datasheet
General series information
Port Size: M3, M5, 10-32 UNF, 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2•
Applicable Tubing O.D.: Ø 2 to Ø 12 mm and Ø 1/8" to Ø 1/2"•
Operating Pressure Range: 0.1 to 1 MPa.•
Flow control valve, adjustable, with reverse
free flow
Standard specifications
Size 42 (1/2 Basis - elbow)
Control Method 0 (Meter-out)
Port Size and Tube Size 04-12 (Port Size R1/2 - Tube Size ø12)
Option S (Sealant)
Fixed Orifice None
Made to Order None
Lock Nut Standard (Hexagon)
Pressure medium Air
Maximum operating pressure 1 MPa
Minimum operating pressure 0.1 MPa
Proof pressure 1.5 MPa
Maximum ambient temperature 60 °C
Minimum ambient temperature -5 °C
Applicable tubing material Nylon, Soft nylon, Polyurethane
Weight 0.101 Kg
08/05/2024 Page 1
SMC CORPORATION Zuazobidea 14, 01012, Vitoria-Gasteiz, Álava +34 945184100 +34 945184126 www.smc.eu emcmarketing@smc.smces.es
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
ar
e
su
bj
ec
tt
o
ch
an
ge
w
ith
ou
tp
rio
r
no
tic
e
an
d
an
y
ob
lig
at
io
n
on
th
e
pa
rt
of
th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r.
D
im
en
si
on
s
D
a
ta
sh
e
et
-
A
S
42
01
F
-0
4-
1
2S
08
/0
5
/2
0
24
P
a
ge
2
S
M
C
C
O
R
P
O
R
A
T
IO
N
Z
u
az
ob
id
e
a
14
,0
1
01
2,
V
ito
ria
-G
a
st
e
iz
,Á
la
va
+
34
94
51
84
10
0
+
34
94
51
84
12
6
w
w
w
.s
m
c.
eu
em
cm
ar
ke
tin
g
@
sm
c.
sm
ce
s.
e
s
Specificationsaresubjecttochangewithoutpriornoticeandanyobligationonthepartofthemanufacturer.
Constructions
Datasheet - AS4201F-04-12S
08/05/2024 Page 3
SMC CORPORATION Zuazobidea 14, 01012, Vitoria-Gasteiz, Álava +34 945184100 +34 945184126 www.smc.eu emcmarketing@smc.smces.es
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
ar
e
su
bj
ec
tt
o
ch
an
ge
w
ith
ou
tp
rio
r
no
tic
e
an
d
an
y
ob
lig
at
io
n
on
th
e
pa
rt
of
th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r.
Additional information
Catalogue AS_2-3_1F-A_EU.pdf
Operation manuals OM_ASx2x1F_OMG0107EN-B.pdf
Datasheet - AS4201F-04-12S
08/05/2024 Page 4
SMC CORPORATION Zuazobidea 14, 01012, Vitoria-Gasteiz, Álava +34 945184100 +34 945184126 www.smc.eu emcmarketing@smc.smces.es
S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
ar
e
su
bj
ec
tt
o
ch
an
ge
w
ith
ou
tp
rio
r
no
tic
e
an
d
an
y
ob
lig
at
io
n
on
th
e
pa
rt
of
th
e
m
an
uf
ac
tu
re
r.